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Name of the Lab    :  Digital System Design Lab/Project Lab 

Name of the Lab Incharge :  B.R Santhosh Kumar 

Name of the Instructor    : Ashwini. S 

Name of Attender   :  Kumar .K 

 

Lab Manual Details   : 

 
Major Equipments in the Lab   :   IC Trainer Kits, Multisim 

Sl. No Name  Specification Qty 
 

Amount 
 

1 CRO 

20Mhz 2 40,000.00 

30Mhz 2 56,000.00 

30Mhz 2 56,000.00 

2 IC Trainer Kits Trainer kits 
21 
 

76,799 
14,962.00 
41856.75 

3 
 

Function 
Generator 

1Mhz 2 
3,04,307.00 

 

1Mhz 2 
1,72,500.08 

 

1Mhz 2 8600 

1Mhz 1 9228.00 

4 IC  Tester Digital Ic tester 2 
14,968.00 
13,600.00 
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1 

Digital 
System 
Design 
Lab 

III 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ry1n7dJDR6RLlabsPS1vWSV
DPQbxyZTI/view?usp=sharing 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ry1n7dJDR6RLlabsPS1vWSVDPQbxyZTI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ry1n7dJDR6RLlabsPS1vWSVDPQbxyZTI/view?usp=sharing


    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


